Regular Meetings Start
Wed 27/08/25  Totternhoe Quarries Assemblage 1730
Thu 28/08/25 |John Wickes - SOCROS - ACR 11:00 - 13:00
Thu 04/09/25 557 Kingsbury Preceptory 1700
Wed 10/09/25 1755 Kipling & Burns 1730
Tue 16/09/25 7653 Earl of Courtown 1700
Thu 25/09/25 1538 Chiltern RAM 1800
Fri 10/10/25 9351 Thistle & Rose 1730
Tue 14/10/25 117 Five Springs Council & Lygetun Conclave 1630
Wed 15/10/25 6092 Dunstable Royal Arch Chapter 1730
Thu 16/10/25 1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Fri 17/10/25 916 Dunstable Rose Croix Chapter 1730
Tue 04/11/25 1538 Chiltern Mark & RAM 1700
Thu 13/11/25 1470 Chiltern Chapter 1800
Fri 14/11/25 9351 Thistle & Rose 1730
Tue 18/11/25 7653 Earl of Courtown 1730
Wed 19/11/25 66 Charles Perram Council 1730
Thu 20/11/25 1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Wed 26/11/25 |119 Eleanor Cross Council 1600
Thu 27/11/25  Totternhoe Quarries Assemblage 1730
Thu 04/12/25 557 Kingsbury Preceptory 1700
Tue 16/12/25 7653 Earl of Courtown 1730




Regular Meetings Start

Thu 18/12/25 1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Fri 09/01/26  |9351 Thistle & Rose 1730

Wed 14/01/26  |6092 Dunstable Royal Arch Chapter 1730
Thu 15/01/26  |1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Tue 20/01/26  |7653 Earl of Courtown 1730
Mon 26/01/26 1755 Kipling & Burns 1730
Tue 27/01/26 117 Five Springs Council & Lygetun Conclave 1630
Wed 28/01/26 |66 Charles Perram Council 1730
Fri 06/02/26 916 Dunstable Rose Croix Chapter 1730

Thu 12/02/26  |1470 Chiltern Chapter 1800
Fri 13/02/26 9351 Thistle & Rose 1730

Tue 17/02/26  |277 Nine Kings Council 1100
Thu 19/02/26 1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Tue 24/02/26  |119 Eleanor Cross Council 1700
Thu 05/03/26  |557 Kingsbury Preceptory 1700
Fri 13/03/26 9351 Thistle & Rose 1730

Tue 17/03/26 7653 Earl of Courtown 1730
Thu 19/03/26  |1470 Chiltern Lodge 1745
Tue 24/03/26 1117 Five Springs Council & Lygetun Conclave 1630
Tue 07/04/26 1538 Chiltern Mark & RAM 1700
Wed 08/04/26 1755 Kipling & Burns 1730




Regular Meetings Start

Tue 21/04/26 7653 Earl of Courtown 1730
Wed 29/04/26  Totternhoe Quarries Assemblage 1730
Wed 06/05/26 6092 Dunstable Royal Arch Chapter 1730
Fri 08/05/26  |9351 Thistle & Rose 1730

Thu 14/05/26  |1470 Chiltern Chapter 1800
Fri 15/05/26 916 Dunstable Rose Croix Chapter 1730

Thu 21/05/26  |119 Eleanor Cross Council 1700
Sat 06/06/26 943 Beds & Herts RC Chapter 1100

Wed 24/06/26 |66 Charles Perram Council 1730
Tue 07/07/26 1538 Chiltern Mark 1800
Wed 26/08/26  Totternhoe Quarries Assemblage 1730




